
Semesters Course Code Course Title Credit Hrs Sections

ENG211 Expository Writing 3 1

SS102 Fundamentals of Psychology          2 1

ICT101 Info & Comm Tech (ICT) 3 1

PSHI1553 Pakistan Movement: Ideology and Politics 2 1

PSPS1123 Introduction to Political Science-II 3 1

SCO201           Introduction to Sociology 3 1

Semesters Course Code Course Title Credit Hrs Sections

QR201 Quantitative Reasoning II 3 1

PSPS2153
Political Systems of Developing Countries: 

India & Iran
3 1

ISL110 Islamic Studies/Ethics 2 1

PSPS4193 Federalism: Theory and Practice 3 1

PSPT3233 Western Political Philosophy-II 3 1

ENT101 Fundamentals of                     Entrepreneurship  2 1

Semesters Course Code Course Title Credit Hrs Sections

PSIC1883       Introduction to Economics 3 1

PSPS3133 Comparative Politics: Theory & Practice 3 1

PSPS3183 Research Methodology for Social Sciences 3 1

PSIR3438  International Relations: 1648 to 1918 3 1

Semesters Course Code Course Title Credit Hrs Sections

FNL101 Foreign Language 3 1

PSPT3243 Muslim Political Philosophy-I 3 1
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PSPE3733 Political Economy of Pakistan 3 1

PSPP3643 Politics and constitutionalism in Pakistan 3 1

PSIR3423 International Relations 1918 onwards 3 1

Semesters Course Code Course Title Credit Hrs Sections

PSCI4793 Environmental Politics and Climate Change 3 1

PSPP4653 Civil Military Relations in Pakistan 3 1

PSPT4283 Muslim Political Philosophy-II 3 1

PSIC4813 Human Rights: Theory and Practice 3 1

PSPA4333 Public Administration: Theory and Practice 3 1

Semesters Course Code Course Title Credit Hrs Sections

PSRR4963 Research Report (major) 3 1

PSPS4193 Federalism: Theory and Practice (major) 3 1

PSCI4773 Conflict Management and Resolution 3 1

PSPP4693 Politics of South Asia 3 1

PSCI4753 Islamophobia and the West 3 1

PSCI4763 Terrorism and counter Terrorism 3 1
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